
2014/6/24 知事　県政報告会 -10,000 44,157
2014/8/6 西山武氏　旭日双光章 -10,000 34,157
2014/8/22 校長との意見交換会 -7,000 27,157
2014/8/24 山本氏　瑞宝小受章 -10,000 17,157
2014/8/25 通帳より入金 50,000 67,157
2014/8/26 レタックス　 -18,440 48,717
2014/9/9 叙勲祝賀会　永野氏 -10,000 38,717
2014/9/29 通帳より入金 100,000 138,717
2014/9/29 自民党　パーティ -100,000 38,717
2014/10/7 日韓親善協会 -3,000 35,717
2014/10/23 写真代 -19,000 16,717
2014/11/1 尾崎正直香美市後援会 -6,000 10,717
2014/11/7 通帳より入金 100,000 110,717
2014/11/8 ふいごまつりパーティ -6,000 104,717
2014/11/16 土佐山田ライオンズクラブ -10,000 94,717
2014/11/21 プリンターインク -7,025 87,692
2014/11/22 はがき代　700枚 -36,400 51,292
2014/11/22 封筒代　700枚 -3,802 47,490
2014/11/25 通帳より入金 100,000 147,490
2014/11/25 封筒代　100枚 -543 146,947
2014/11/25 はがき代　100枚 -5,200 141,747
2014/11/26 切手代　92×690 -63,480 78,267
2014/11/26 切手代　92×70 -6,440 71,827
2014/12/2 山田堰井筋土地改良区50周年 -10,000 61,827
2014/12/10 通帳より入金 100,000 161,827
2014/12/10 アイフォン5S -56,684 105,143
2014/12/10 名刺代　600枚 -10,000 95,143
2014/12/12 建設業協会　忘年会 -5,000 90,143
2014/12/13 市民賞　お祝い公文さん -6,000 84,143
2014/12/21 奥物部ふれあいプラザ　会場費 -1,500 82,643
2014/12/22 封筒代　1,000枚 -4,730 77,913
2014/12/26 通帳より入金 100,000 177,913
2014/12/27 切手代　92×730 -67,160 110,753


